1 of 2
January 13, 2023
New Product Release No. 0267
Re: Spark Plug Resistor Cover
K&S Part No. NGK Reference Description MSRP
10-1121 LB05E/8031
LB05EP/8020
90° Elbow type, 14mm adaptable thread size, 5KΩ

MANUFACTURER OF D.O.T.  LIGHTS
2 of 2
     K&S Spark Plug Resistor Cover Numbering system.
K&S
Series
1st Digit External
Shape
2nd Digit
Adaptable plug
thread size
3rd Digit
Resistance Ω
4th Digit
Terminal
Type
5th & 6th Digit
Special features
10- 1= 90° Elbow type 1= 14mm 1= 1KΩ 1= Nut M= Rubber
sheathed
 2= Straight type 2= 10mm &
12mm
2= 5KΩ 2= Stud A=Special design
 3= T type
 4= 120° Elbow type
long
 5= 102° Elbow type
10-4122 / 10-4222 10-3121M / 10-3121MA
10-1121
10-5122 / 10-5222